Nanjing Junxin Environmental Technology Co.,Ltd
Add.: NO.108, Xishanqiao North RD, Yuhuatai District, Nanjing City, Jiangsu Province, China
Post code: 210041
Tel/WhatsApp: +008618061698374
Tel/WhatsApp:+008618001598376
Ultrafiltration membrane separation technology introduction

(for most
feed
water)/m³/
0.1Mpa
25℃
Nomi
nal
pore
size
JXUFA90 PES Inside-ou
t
910 90*1100 4.5 50-80L(L/
㎡·h)
0.01μ
mJXUFA160 990 160*1330 20
JXUFA200 1000 200*1415 25
JXUFA225 1600 225*1730 40
JXUFA225-1 1630 225*1760 40
JXUFA250 1600 250*1715 50
JXUFA273 273*1830 80
JXUFA219 1742 219*1902 40
JXUFA315 780 315*1302 55
JXUFA315 1300 315*1822 80
JXUFA90-1 90*1010 4
JXUFA200-1 200*1016 18
JXUFA200-2 200*1527 40
JXUFB-160 Outside-i
n
990 160*1330 30 50-80L(L/
㎡·h)
0.01μ
mJXUFB160-2 1386 160*1810 40
JXUFB225 1600 225*1730 60
JXUFB225-1 1630 225*1760 60
JXUFB250 1600 250*1715 75
JXUFB225-3 1630 225*1860 50
JXUFB225-4 2130 225*2360 75
JXUFC90 PAN Inside-ou
t
910 90*1100 4 60-120L(L/
㎡·h)
0.02μ
mJXUFC160 990 160*1330 10
JXUFC200 1000 200*1415 18
JXUFC225 1600 225*1730 30
JXUFC225-1 1630 225*1760 30
JXUFC250 1600 250*1715 35
JXUFC90-1 90*1010 3.5
JXUFC200-1 200*1010 15
JXUFD90 PVD
F
Outside-i
n
910 90*1100 9 40-100L(L/
㎡·h)
0.08μ
mJXUFD160 990 160*1330 30
JXUFD160-1 1386 160*1810 40
Nanjing Junxin Environmental Technology Co.,Ltd
Add.: NO.108, Xishanqiao North RD, Yuhuatai District, Nanjing City, Jiangsu Province, China
Post code: 210041
Tel/WhatsApp: +008618061698374
Tel/WhatsApp:+008618001598376
JXUFD200 1000 200*1415 40
JXUFD225 1600 225*1730 60
JXUFD225-1 1630 225*1760 60
JXUFD250 1600 250*1715 75
JXUFD225-2 1630 225*1830 50
JXUFD225-3 2130 225*2360 75
Parameters:
Material PES PVDF PAN
Module Inside-out Outside-in Outside-in Inside-out
Membrane